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S A M P L E      I N F O R M A T I O N

 RajaAcquired By: DA003-PPA/A03/024 wet solidSample Name:
 30102025_HPLC_03_S001Sample Set Name: UnknownSample Type:

 1:E,3Vial: Acq. Method Set:  30102025_HPLC_03_M002_MTH
 1Injection #: Processing Method:  30102025_HPLC_03_P011
 10.00 ulInjection Volume: Channel Name:  W2489 ChA

Run Time:  41.0 Minutes Proc. Chnl. Descr.:  W2489 ChA 213nm
 NAL-ARD-LC-2024-001 30-10-2025 22:14:32 ISTDate Acquired: Column_ID:
 ARD/HPLC/2510/1210AR.NumberDate Processed:  31-10-2025 06:22:10 IST

Batch Number:  DA003-PPA/A03/024 Instrument ID:  NAL_ARD_HPLC_03

 METHOD INFORMATION:
 Column name: X Bridge C18(4.6x150mm) 3.5µm
 Mobile phase A:10mm Ammoniuom Bicarbonate Ph-8.7
 Mobile phase B: MeOH;ACN(1;1) V/V
 Gradient (%B) :0/15,3/15,25/80,35/80,36/15,41/15.
 Column Temp :40°C
 Sample Temp :25°C
 Wavelength   :213nm
  Run time :41 min  

Auto-Scaled Chromatogram
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Name RT Height
(µV)

Area % Area RT Ratio

RRT~ 0.614

RRT~ 0.639

5.078

5.282

392

347

3081

2654

0.03

0.03

0.614

0.639

Peak Results
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Name RT Height
(µV)

Area % Area RT Ratio

RRT~ 0.828

DA003-PPA/A03

RRT~ 1.132

RRT~ 1.350

DA003-PPA/A02

RRT~ 1.516

DA003-PPA/A03(Isomer)

RRT~ 1.604

RRT~ 1.682

RRT~ 1.727

RRT~ 1.749

RRT~ 1.789

RRT~ 1.946

RRT~ 1.963

RRT~ 2.014

RRT~ 2.061

RRT~ 2.154

RRT~ 2.320

RRT~ 2.371

RRT~ 2.664
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8075175
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6672
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34259
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13216
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3604
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20277

6769
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SampleName Result Id
Sign Off

Full Name

DA003-PPA/A03/024 w et solid

DA003-PPA/A03/024 w et solid

6335

6335

Satyanarayana Menti (satya)

Ramanjaneyulu Gadiparthi (ramanjaneyulu)

Result Sign Of f

1

2

Sign Off
Date

Sign Off
Reason

31-10-2025 06:23:56 IST

31-10-2025 08:29:42 IST

Sign Off  Level 1, Reason: Data Submitted for review

Sign Off  Level 2, Reason: Review

Result Sign Of f

System Name NAL_ARD_HPLC_03


